
Austin Area Emergency Relief Contractors

Plumbers
A & T Service Plumbing (512) 825-0983
AAA AUGER Plumbing Services (512) 862-1702 https://aaa-auger.com/austin/
Ace Plumbing Service (512) 589-3148
Allstate Plumbing (512) 990-8600 www.allstate-plumbing.com/
ARS / Rescue Rooter (512) 777-7000 www.ars.com/locations/texas/austin
Benjamin Franklin Plumbing of West Austin (512) 879-9224 www.benjaminfranklinplumbing.com/west-austin
Biggs Plumbing Co. (512) 582-2644
Clarke Kent Plumbing (512) 861-0947 www.clarkekentplumbing.com
Crow's Plumbing Services (512) 807-0786 www.crowsplumbingservice.com/
Diamond Irrigation & Backflow (512) 560-5338 www.diamondirrigationandbackflowllc.com/
Economy Plumbing Services (512) 649-2811 www.plumbersthatcare.com/
Excalibur Plumbing (512) 259-7222 www.excaliburplumbing.com/
Extreme Hydro Jetting and Pipe Inspection (512) 574-5345 http://extremehydrojetting.com/
Fixed Maintenance and Repair (512) 574-5117 www.fixedtx.com/
Flint & Associates LLC (512) 971-2445 https://flintassociatesllc.com/
Hot Rod Mechanical Inc (512) 386-8686
Icon Plumbing (512) 371-8877 www.iconmechanical.com
Indigo Facility Partners (512) 608-4999 https://indigoservices-tx.com/
Johnny Rooter Plumbing Inc (512) 872-6292 www.johnnyrooter.com
Kaye Bruce Enterprises (512) 413-2702 http://rivercityplumbingrepair.com
Lakeway Plumbing Company (512) 800-8025 http://lakewayplumbingcompany.com/
Plumb Masters, Inc. (512) 657-5862 https://www.theplumbmasters.com/
RC's Plumbing Company (833) 511-2633 https://servicearrowtoday.com/
Redbud Plumbing (512) 992-0909 http://redplumbing.com
Reliant Pumbing (512) 662-7410 www.reliantplumbing.com/
Republic Pipeworks (512) 584-3424
Roto-Rooter Plumbing & Water Cleanup (512) 843-0652 www.rotorooter.com/georgetowntx/
Steve's Plumbing Repair Inc. (512) 276-7476 www.stevesplumbingrepair.com
Sweetwater Filtration Systems (512) 837-2488 www.sweetwaterhomeservices.com
Torres Plumbing (512) 821-9400 http://torresplumbingandheating.com/
Vamvoras Ltd (512) 215-0008 http://vamvoras.com/
Wilson Plumbing Co. (512) 452-8223 www.wilsonplumbingaustin.com

Water Restoration
Santa Fe Carpet Care (512) 632-1621 www.santafefloorcare.com
Able Water Damage Restoration (512) 671-8800
Affordable Restoration Austin (737) 205-9105
Atex Water Damage Restoration-Central Austin (512) 410-5349 https://austinwaterdamage.com/central-austin/
Atex Water Damage Restoration-Hays County (512) 256-0386 https://austinwaterdamage.com/hays-county/
Atex Water Damage Restoration-Lakeway (512) 601-6633 https://austinwaterdamage.com/lakeway/
Atex Water Damage Restoration-Leander (512) 601-6309 https://austinwaterdamage.com/leander/
Austin Hi-Tech Restoration (512) 326-2633 www.austinhi-tech.com/



Austin Steam It (512) 202-3808 www.austinsteamit.com
Belfor Usa (512) 610-3015 www.belfor.com/en/us/belfor-usa-offices/texas/austin
David's Carpet and Tile (512) 249-6770
Dryforce (512) 474-0002 https://dryforcecorp.com/contact/austin-texas/
ERS of Central Texas (713) 543-8750 https://ers-us.com
Hinckley Construction Inc (512) 228-8306 www.hinckleyconstruction.com
Jenkins Restorations (512) 256-8618 https://jenkinsrestorations.com/austin-tx/
Kiwi Services (512) 580-9288 www.kiwiservices.com/texas/austin
Peachtree Construction (512) 722-6363 http://peachtreeconst.com
Puroclean Property Savers (512) 956-5700 www.puroclean.com/pps-tx
ROA Drywall (512) 293-9899
Servpro  Plugerville (512) 710-3705
SERVPRO of East Central Austin (512) 420-9886
SERVPRO of East Round Rock (512) 851-1876 www.servproeastroundrock.com/
SERVPRO of Georgetown, Florence, Sun City (512) 843-5943 www.servprogeorgetownflorencesuncity.com/
SERVPRO of Hyde Park / Central Austin (512) 318-2200 www.servprohydeparkcentralaustin.com
SERVPRO of Lake Travis/NW Austin (512) 318-2202 www.servprolaketravisnwaustin.com
SERVPRO of Lakeway/Westlake (512) 261-4790 www.servprolakewaywestlake.com
SERVPRO of North Central Austin (512) 579-0189 www.servpronorthcentralaustin.com/
SERVPRO of Pflugerville (512) 990-4776 www.servpropflugerville.com/
SERVPRO of Southeast Austin (512) 420-9824 www.servprosoutheastaustin.com
Stanley Steemer (512) 927-7557 www.stanleysteemer.com
Ucs Cleaning (512) 385-6600 www.ucscompanies.com
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Plumbers
A+ Plumbing (210) 240-6872 http://www.plumbing-aplus.com
AAA AUGER Plumbing Services (210) 341-6124 www.aaa-auger.com
ABC Home & Commercial Services (512) 837-9500 www.abchomeandcommercial.com
All-City Plumbing Repairs (210) 734-7444 www.allcityplumbingsa.com/
Aonso Service Co. (210) 300-3540 www.alonsoserviceco.com
B & S A/C Heating & Plumbing LLC (210) 473-5117 www.bsacplumbing.com/
Beyer Plumbing Co. (210) 446-3426 https://beyerplumbing.com/
F.I.G. Custom Plumbing (210) 559-0568 www.figplumbing.com
Flowmaster Plumbing & Drain Cleaning (210) 669-8165 www.flowmaster-plumbing.com
JMI Contractors/Jim's Maintenance (210) 492-8181 www.jmicontractors.com
Mai Vu Plumbing & Construction (210) 393-1488 www.maivupc.com
Moen Incorporated (281) 923-9706 www.moen.com
Mr. Plumber Plumbing Co (210) 492-2000 https://mrplumber.com/
Newsome Enterprises, Inc (210) 490-7737 https://newsomesystems.com/
Opiela Mechanical Inc (210) 633-2431 www.opielaplumbing.com/
Performance Plumbing (210) 778-1461 www.performanceplumbingsa.com
Roto-Rooter Plumbing & Drain Service (210) 491-9387 www.rotorooter.com/sanantonio
Steve's Plumbing & Heating Company, LLC (210) 681-8010 www.steves-plumbing.com
TD Industry (210) 656-5511 www.tdindustries.com
Vamvoras Plumbing (210) 341-2004 www.vamvoras.com
Way Mechanical (877) 929-6324 www.waymech.com

Water Restoration
BNB Restoration and Services, LLC (210) 265-6038
Fox Service Company (512) 442-6782
Kerrville Plumbing Plus (830) 896-0111
Shafer Services Plus (210) 227-8358
Texas Pipewrench Slingers, LLC (210) 605-2453
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San Antonio Area Emergency Relief Contractors


